FEATURES
• Universal Input Range
• Operating Temperature Range: -25º to 80ºC
(with derating)
• Compact Package: 2.00” × 3.00” × 1.16”
• Mounting Options: Screw Terminal, Chassis Mount,
Din Rail, Open Type, Enclosed (Standard)
• High Efficiency: Up to 92%

Output Current
at Convention Cooled
60ºC Ta
A
Max. Output Power
W
Input Power
at No Load
W
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
85 - 264 5 10 50 0.11 90 MUI65-5SB
85 - 264 7.5 8.67 65 0.11 90 MUI65-7SB
85 - 264 9 7.23 65 0.11 91 MUI65-9SB
85 - 264 12 5.42 65 0.11 92.5 MUI65-12SB
85 - 264 15 4.34 65 0.11 93.5 MUI65-15SB
85 - 264 24 2.71 65 0.11 93.5 MUI65-24SHB
85 - 264 24 2.71 65 0.11 92 MUI65-24SB
85 - 264 28 2.33 65 0.11 93.5 MUI65-28SHB
85 - 264 28 2.33 65 0.11 91.5 MUI65-28SB
85 - 264 36 1.81 65 0.11 92.5 MUI65-36SB
85 - 264 48 1.36 65 0.11 93 MUI65-48SB
85 - 264 53 1.24 65 0.11 92.5 MUI65-53SB
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, 65 WATT
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS
MUI65 SERIES